Jack Langdon [HTIAAAEEAIREEEAREET A REEE AR EEE TR EEE TR EEE R EE TR EET TR E R T i completed/upcoming works

Title

[new work]
[new work]
[new work]

[new work]

what do i do now
(self-portrait)

responses (three at
once)

how to continue

steps 1

sometimes/not without
1

here (1)

() ((cH)(((eL))((((vIn))))
((((vIM((vie)MX
(((((soPMMN(((((((per

SEMM((((pno)))))
) =1[x7]

cataract

mic studies 1
division

taking time

the end of saro: a
chamber opera

love song

Instrumentation

youth wind ensemble,
fixed media

percussion ensemble,
fixed media

jazz band, live
electronics

organ, fixed media

two voices, ensemble,
video

10 or more performers

flute, bass clarinet,
violin, piano

performer(s)

alto flute

piano, field recording,
video

flute, clarinet, oboe,
violin, viola, cello,
soprano, percussion,
piano

large symphonic band

performer w/ 2 mics,
guitar, piano, hairdryer

two trumpets, celesta,
objects, sine tones

trombone, cello,
dancer/speaker, video
performer, live
electronics

8 singer/speakers,
chorus, dancers,
electronics, amplified
cello, amplified
percussion, amplified
recorders

[recording] from
trumpet, trombone,
voice, cello, piano

Year

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Duration

15 min

12 min

10 min

15 min

35 min

~12 hours

var.

var.

5 min

12 min

var.

11 min

5 min

9 min

15 min

45 min

60 min

Premiere

Spring 2019, DeForest Area High School
Symphonic Band

Spring 2018, St. Olaf College Percussion
Ensemble

Spring 2018, St. Olaf Jazz |

Spring 2018, RenegadeEnsemble

Spring 2017, Jack Langdon

Spring 2017, The St. Olaf Band

Spring 2017, Jack Langdon

Spring 2017, Steven Garcia/Tristan Frank/Jack
Langdon/Jamie Koffler

Spring 2017, Adam Lee Sanders/Willem
Mudde/Cosi Pori/Jamie Koffler/Jack Langdon

Spring 2017, The St. Olaf Lyric Theater

Spring 2017, Steven Garcia/Adam Lee

Sanders/George Snow/Willem Mudde/Jack
Langdon



Title
angular planes of light

1.a

ingressive
interiority

mosaic 1

ffracture

infinities
palinopsia

Chorale Prelude: O
Sacred Head Now
Wounded

eigenlicht

retrospective

light within

A Distant Peak
forest/cathedral
Song to The Creator

sneezing

Rain Towers

Missa Brevis: Agnus
Dei

Missa Brevis: Gloria
Eternities

Verses

light within

open field (for jonathan
harvey and ansel

adams)

lies waiting

Instrumentation
chamber orchestra

trombone, cello, live
electronics

piano
string quartet

amplified prepared
lever harp, fixed media

oboe (or sop. sax),
bass clarinet,
percussion, piano

flute, piano
clarinet choir

organ

sax quartet

piano, drum Kkit, fixed
media

large concert band
orchestra

organ, fixed media
choir, organ

harpsichord, fixed
media

percussion ensemble

choir

choir, organ/piano
flute, piano
clarinet

organ

fixed media

piano four-hands

Year
2016

2016

2016
2016

2016

2016

2016
2017

2016

2015

2015

2015
2015
2015
2015

2015

2015

2015

2015
2015
2015
2015

2015

2014

Duration
8 min

12 min

10 min
5 min

4 min

6 min

13 min
5 min

5 min

8 min

25 min

6 min
8 min
16 min
4 min

2 min

4 min

4 min

4 min
15 min
7 min
6 min

5 min

4 min

Premiere
Winter 2016, The Minnesota Sinfonia

Fall 2016, Adam Lee Sanders/Willem
Mudde/Jack Langdon

Summer 2016, Mivos Quartet

Summer 2016, Joshua Weinberg

Spring 2016, Luke Simonson/Annika
Wayne/Timothy O’Grady/John Carson

Spring 2016, Joshua Weinberg/Michael Betz
Spring 2016, The St. Olaf Clarinet Choir

Spring 2016, Isaac Drewes

Spring 2016, Sean Miller/Sophie
Dahedl/Elizabeth Trites/Erica Hall

Spring 2016, Jack Langdon/John
Kronlokken/Nathan Crowe

Winter 2015, The St. Olaf Band

Winter 2015, The St. Olaf Orchestra

Fall 2015, Jack Langdon

Fall 2015, St. Olaf Morning Choir/Ben Kerswell

Fall 2015, Jack Langdon

Spring 2015, The St. Olaf Percussion Ensemble

Spring 2015, The St. Olaf Chapel Choir

Spring 2015, Vancouver Chamber Choir
Spring 2015, Joshua Weinberg/Michael Betz
Spring 2015, Amy Neidich

Spring 2015, James E. Bobb

Spring 2015, Jack Langdon

Winter 2015, Haley Olson/Michael Betz



Title
Keyeser Verses: Bk. 1

Eau Claire

patience piece

in an instant everything
changes

...i(we)

light modes

alleluia

Symphony for Organ

Vocalise: in memoriam
Elliott Carter

Fanfare

Concerto for Oboe
Piano Suite
Footprints

Solace

Patterns (for Steve
Reich)

Fanfare on “Lasst uns
erfreuen”

Instrumentation
piano

piano trio

two violins

violin, fixed media

flute, violin, viola, cello

organ

treble choir

organ

clarinet

organ
oboe, string orchestra
piano

fixed media

fixed media

chamber winds

two horns, two

trumpets, trombone,
tuba

Year
2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013
2012
2012
2011
2011

2011

2010

Duration
15 min

13 min

var.

8 min

5 min

12 min

4 min

25 min

3 min

4 min
10 min
6 min
7 min
72 min

8 min

4 min

Premiere
Fall 2014, Sandra Joy Friesen

Spring 2014, Claire Belisle/Samuel
Viguerie/Guanlu Guan

Spring 2014, Tim Apolloni/Jenny Asparro

Winter 2014, Seiji Cataldo

Winter 2013, Joshua Weinberg/Jenny
Asparro/Julie Asparro/Jimmy Lach

Fall 2013, Jack Langdon

Spring 2013, DeForest Area High School Treble
Choir - reading

Spring 2013, Jack Langdon

Spring 2013, Drew Freund - reading

Spring 2013, Katherine Handford - reading

Spring 2010, David Buehler/Emily Thorpe/Roy
Burkard/Gus Sobczak/Orrie Walsvik/Jack
Langdon



Jack Langdon [HTHTAEAEEENAEEEEAREEEEREEE O REEE AR EET AR EEE TR EEE TR EEE T E T T i complete performances

Title

[new work]

[new work]

[new work]

[new work]

what do i do now (self

portrait)

Timothy Mahr: Until The
Walls and Rafters Ring

the end of saro: a chamber
opera

division

cataract

here (1)

Eva-maria Houben: nur ein

klang 5

Morton Feldman: intermission
6

mic studies 1

taking time

angular planes of light

La-Monte Young:
Compositions 1960

Manfred Werder: 2005(1)

Date

Spring 2019

Spring 2018

Spring 2018

Spring 2018

April 7+8, 2018

May 27, 2017

May 12, 2017

May 8, 2017

April 9, 2017

April 1, 2017

Feb. 28, 2017

Feb. 28, 2017

Feb. 28, 2017

Feb. 28, 2017

Feb. 2+3, 2017

Jan. 19, 2017

Jan. 19, 2017

Performers

DeForest Area High School Symphonic
Band (Dir. Brandon Bautz)

St. Olaf College Percussion Ensemble (Dir.

Dave Hagedorn)

St. Olaf Jazz | (Dir. Dave Hagedorn)

Jack Langdon, organ

RenegadeEnsemble (2 vox, flt, clr, tpt, hn,
pno, drumkit, video)

Jack Langdon, tuba / Ben Stevens, tbn /
Madeleiene Folkers, hrn / Tristan Frank and
Drew Larson, tpts + The St. Olaf Band (Dir.

Timothy Mahr)

The St. Olaf Lyric Theater / Willem Mudde,
vlc / Sarah Youngner, perc / Jack Langdon,
live el. / Sedrik Spradling, recorders

Steven Garcia and Tristan Frank, tpt / Jack
Langdon, celesta / Jamie Koffler, objects

The St. Olaf Band (Dir. Timothy Mahr)

Jack Langdon, piano

Jack Langdon, piano / Willem Mudde, vic

Jack Langdon and Jamie Koffler, pno

Jack Langdon, performer

Jack Langdon, live el. / Jamie Koffler, vid.
performer / Adam Lee Sanders, tbn / Willem
Mudde, vic / Cosi Pori, dancer and speaker

Minnesota Sinfonia

Jack Langdon and Jamie Koffler, performers
[musika nova new music festival 2017]

Jack Langdon, Jamie Koffler, Miles
Christian, Willem Mudde, Adam Lee
Sanders [musika nova new music festival]

Venue

Performing Arts Center,
Deforest Area High School
(DeForest, WI)

Urness Recital Hall, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)

The Lions Pause, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)

St. Vincent DePaul Parish, (
Chicago, IL)

Studio Z (St. Paul, MN)

Skogland Auditorium, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)

Urness Recital Hall, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)

Urness Recital Hall, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)

Skogland Auditorium, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)

CAD Studio One, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)

Fosnes Rehearsal Room, St.
Olaf College (Northfield, MN)

Fosnes Rehearsal Room, St.
Olaf College (Northfield, MN)

Fosnes Rehearsal Room, St.
Olaf College (Northfield, MN)

Fosnes Rehearsal Room, St.
Olaf Colllege (Northfield, MN)

Temple of Aaron (St. Paul,
MN) + Temple Israel
(Minneapolis, MN)

Flaten Art Museum, St. Olaf
College (Northifleld, MN)

Flaten Art Museum, St. Olaf
College (Northifleld, MN)



Title

Peter Ablinger: Exercitum

Mieko Shiomi: Boundary
Music

Pauline Oliveros: Wind Horse

“Video Team Score Reader
for ChristmasFest”
1.a

FNL improv

Langdon/Koffler/Christian
Improv

Terry Riley: In C

Mosaic 1

The Serenity Prayer

interiority

ffracture

palinopsia

infinities

Chorale Prelude: O Sacred
Head Now Wounded

retrospective

eigenlicht

Date

Jan 19, 2017

Jan 19, 2017

Jan 19. 2017

Dec. 5, 2016

Nov. 29, 2016

Nov. 1, 2016

Oct. 20, 2016

Oct. 6, 2016

Aug. 7, 2016

Aug. 6, 2016

June 28, 2016

May 2, 2016

Feb. 10, 2017

Feb. 27, 2016

Feb. 27, 2016

Feb. 27, 2016

Feb. 27, 2016

Performers

Jack Langdon, guitar

Jack Langdon, Jamie Koffler, Miles
Christian, Willem Mudde, Adam Lee
Sanders [musika nova new music festival]
Jack Langdon, Jamie Koffler, Miles
Christian, Willem Mudde, Adam Lee

Sanders [musika nova new music festival]

St. Olaf Media Productions, Brandenburg
Entertainment

Willem Mudde, vic / Adam Lee Sanders, tbn
/ Jack Langdon, live el.

Jack Langdon, live el. / Heather Klopchin,
dance

Jack Langdon, live el. / Jamie Koffler,
objects and gtr / Miles Christian, ocarina and
objects

Jack Langdon, pno w/ musika nova
ensemble

Joshua Weinberg, lever harp

KC VITAs Chamber Choir (Dir. Jackson
Thomas)

Mivos Quartet

Luke Simonson, ob. / Annika Wayne, bass
clr. / Timothy O’Grady, perc. / John Carson,
pno (Dir. Jack Langdon)

The St. Olaf Clarinet Choir (Dir. Jack
Langdon)

Joshua Weinberg, flt / Michael Betz, pno

Isaac Drewes, org

Jack Langdon, pno / John Kronlokken,
drumkit / Nathan Crowe, tech

Miller, Dahedl, Hall, Trites Sax Quartet

Venue

Flaten Art Museum, St. Olaf
College (Northifleld, MN

Flaten Art Museum, St. Olaf
College (Northifleld, MN)

Flaten Art Museum, St. Olaf
College (Northifleld, MN)

Skifter Hall, St. Olaf College
(Northfield, MN)

Urness Recital Hall, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)

CAD Studio One, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)

CAD Groot Gallery, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)

Fosnes Rehearsal Room, St.
Olaf College (Northfield, MN)

Punk-Ass Classical Series
House Party (Minneapolis,
MN)

Grace and Holy Trinity
Cathedral (Kansas City, MO)

Louise Shonk Kelly Recital
Hall, The Dublin School
(Dublin, NH)

Urness Recital Hall, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)

Urness Recital Hall, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)

Studio A, Skifter Hall, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)

Temple Emanu-El
(Manhattan, New York City,
NY)

Studio A, Skifter Hall, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)

Studio A, Skifter Hall, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)



Title

John Cage: Imaginary
Landscape No. 4
Improv: Cage “Notations”

light within

A Distant Peak

Song to the Creator

forest/cathedral

sneezing

Rain Towers

Improv: Musika Nova
Ensemble

Missa Brevis: Gloria

Eternities

Missa Brevis: Agnus Dei

light within

lies waiting

Keyeser Verses: Book One

Cornelius Cardew: Treatise

Eau Claire

Patience Piece

in an instant everything
changes...

Date

Jan. 22, 2016

Jan. 22, 2016

Dec. 6, 2015

Nov. 2, 2015

Oct. 25, 2015

Sept. 28, 2015

Sept. 28, 2015

May 30, 2015

May 7, 2015

Apr. 24, 2015

Apr. 24, 2015

Mar. 8, 2015

Mar. 1, 2015

Jan. 28, 2015

Dec. 2, 2014

Oct. 30, 2014

Apr. 6, 2014

Jan. 25, 2014

Jan. 6, 2014

Performers

Jack Langdon, radio w/ musika nova
ensemble

Jack Langdon, clr / Adam Sanders, tbn /
Haley Olson, pno / Nathan Crowe, hn

The St. Olaf Band (Dir. Timothy Mahr)

The St. Olaf Orchestra (Dir. Steven
Amundsen) -- reading

Morning Choir (Dir. Alexandra Mauney) and
Benjamin Kerswell, org

Jack Langdon, org

Jack Langdon, harpsichord

The St. Olaf Percussion Ensemble (Dir.
Dave Hagedorn)

Jack Langdon w/ Musika Nova Ensemble,
Sandra Joy Friesen, and artist Werner
Friesen

Vancouver Chamber Choir (Dir. Jon
Washburn)

Joshua Weinberg, flt / Michael Betz, pno

The St. Olaf Chapel Choir (Dir. Christopher
Aspaas)

James E. Bobb, org

Haley Olson and Michael Betz, pno

Sandra Joy Friesen, pno

Jack Langdon, Sandra Joy Friesen, Musika

Nova Ensemble

Claire Belisle, vin. / Samuel Viguerie, vic /
Guanlu Guan, pno

Timothy Apolloni and Jenny Asparro, vins.

Seiji Cataldo, vin

Venue

CAD Groot Gallery, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)

CAD Groot Gallery, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)

Boe Memorial Chapel, St.
Olaf College (Northfield, MN)

Orchestra Rehearsal Room,
St. Olaf College (Northfield,
MN)

Boe Memorial Chapel, St.
Olaf College (Northfield, MN)

Studio A, Skifter Hall, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)

Studio A, Skifter Hall, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)

Urness Recital Hall, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)

The Pause Main Stage, St.
Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
Ryerson United Church

(Vancouver, BC)

Urness Recital Hall, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)

Boe Memorial Chapel, St.
Olaf College (Northfield, MN)

Gloucester Cathedral
(Gloucester, England)

Fosnes Rehearsal Room, St.
Olaf College (Northfield, MN)

Urness Recital Hall, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)

Fosnes Rehearsal Room, St.
Olaf College (Northfield, MN)

Urness Recital Hall, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)

Urness Recital Hall, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)

Fosnes Rehearsal Room, St.
Olaf College (Northfield, MN)



Title

...i(we)

light modes

Symphony for Organ

Date

Dec. 13, 2013

Sept. 20, 2013

Mar. 12, 2013

Performers

Joshua Weinberg, flt / Jenny Asparro, vin. /
Julie Asparro, vla. / Jimmy Lach, vic. /
Karina Culloton, choreography

Jack Langdon, org

Jack Langdon, org

Venue

CAD Studio One, St. Olaf
College (Northfield, MN)
Boe Memorial Chapel, St.

Olaf College (Northfield, MN)

St. Andrews Lutheran Church
(Arlington, WI)



