

Title	Instrumentation	Year	Duration	Premiere
[new work]	youth wind ensemble, fixed media	2019	15 min	Spring 2019, DeForest Area High School Symphonic Band
[new work]	percussion ensemble, fixed media	2018	12 min	Spring 2018, St. Olaf College Percussion Ensemble
[new work]	jazz band, live electronics	2018	10 min	Spring 2018, St. Olaf Jazz I
[new work]	organ, fixed media	2018	15 min	
what do i do now (self-portrait)	two voices, ensemble, video	2018	35 min	Spring 2018, RenegadeEnsemble
responses (three at once)	10 or more performers	2017	~12 hours	-
how to continue	flute, bass clarinet, violin, piano	2017	var.	-
steps 1	performer(s)	2017	var.	-
sometimes/not without 1	alto flute	2017	5 min	
here (1)	piano, field recording, video	2017	12 min	Spring 2017, Jack Langdon
(fl)((cl))(((ob)))((((vln)))) (((((vla)))))(((((vlc)))))(((((((sop))))))((((((per c))))))))(((((((pno))))))))) = [x?]	flute, clarinet, oboe, violin, viola, cello, soprano, percussion, piano	2017	var.	
cataract	large symphonic band	2017	11 min	Spring 2017, The St. Olaf Band
mic studies 1	performer w/ 2 mics, guitar, piano, hairdryer	2017	5 min	Spring 2017, Jack Langdon
division	two trumpets, celesta, objects, sine tones	2017	9 min	Spring 2017, Steven Garcia/Tristan Frank/Jack Langdon/Jamie Koffler
taking time	trombone, cello, dancer/speaker, video performer, live electronics	2017	15 min	Spring 2017, Adam Lee Sanders/Willem Mudde/Cosi Pori/Jamie Koffler/Jack Langdon
the end of saro: a chamber opera	8 singer/speakers, chorus, dancers, electronics, amplified cello, amplified percussion, amplified recorders	2017	45 min	Spring 2017, The St. Olaf Lyric Theater
love song	[recording] from trumpet, trombone, voice, cello, piano	2017	60 min	Spring 2017, Steven Garcia/Adam Lee Sanders/George Snow/Willem Mudde/Jack Langdon

Title	Instrumentation	Year	Duration	Premiere
angular planes of light	chamber orchestra	2016	8 min	Winter 2016, The Minnesota Sinfonia
1.a	trombone, cello, live electronics	2016	12 min	Fall 2016, Adam Lee Sanders/Willem Mudde/Jack Langdon
ingressive	piano	2016	10 min	-
interiority	string quartet	2016	5 min	Summer 2016, Mivos Quartet
mosaic 1	amplified prepared lever harp, fixed media	2016	4 min	Summer 2016, Joshua Weinberg
ffracture	oboe (or sop. sax), bass clarinet, percussion, piano	2016	6 min	Spring 2016, Luke Simonson/Annika Wayne/Timothy O'Grady/John Carson
infinities	flute, piano	2016	13 min	Spring 2016, Joshua Weinberg/Michael Betz
palinopsia	clarinet choir	2017	5 min	Spring 2016, The St. Olaf Clarinet Choir
Chorale Prelude: O Sacred Head Now Wounded	organ	2016	5 min	Spring 2016, Isaac Drewes
eigenlicht	sax quartet	2015	8 min	Spring 2016, Sean Miller/Sophie Dahedl/Elizabeth Trites/Erica Hall
retrospective	piano, drum kit, fixed media	2015	25 min	Spring 2016, Jack Langdon/John Kronlokken/Nathan Crowe
light within	large concert band	2015	6 min	Winter 2015, The St. Olaf Band
A Distant Peak	orchestra	2015	8 min	Winter 2015, The St. Olaf Orchestra
forest/cathedral	organ, fixed media	2015	16 min	Fall 2015, Jack Langdon
Song to The Creator	choir, organ	2015	4 min	Fall 2015, St. Olaf Morning Choir/Ben Kerswell
sneezing	harpsichord, fixed media	2015	2 min	Fall 2015, Jack Langdon
Rain Towers	percussion ensemble	2015	4 min	Spring 2015, The St. Olaf Percussion Ensemble
Missa Brevis: Agnus Dei	choir	2015	4 min	Spring 2015, The St. Olaf Chapel Choir
Missa Brevis: Gloria	choir, organ/piano	2015	4 min	Spring 2015, Vancouver Chamber Choir
Eternities	flute, piano	2015	15 min	Spring 2015, Joshua Weinberg/Michael Betz
Verses	clarinet	2015	7 min	Spring 2015, Amy Neidich
light within	organ	2015	6 min	Spring 2015, James E. Bobb
open field (for jonathan harvey and ansel adams)	fixed media	2015	5 min	Spring 2015, Jack Langdon
lies waiting	piano four-hands	2014	4 min	Winter 2015, Haley Olson/Michael Betz

Title	Instrumentation	Year	Duration	Premiere
Keyeser Verses: Bk. 1	piano	2014	15 min	Fall 2014, Sandra Joy Friesen
Eau Claire	piano trio	2014	13 min	Spring 2014, Claire Belisle/Samuel Viguerie/Guanlu Guan
patience piece	two violins	2014	var.	Spring 2014, Tim Apolloni/Jenny Asparro
in an instant everything changes	violin, fixed media	2013	8 min	Winter 2014, Seiji Cataldo
i(we)	flute, violin, viola, cello	2013	5 min	Winter 2013, Joshua Weinberg/Jenny Asparro/Julie Asparro/Jimmy Lach
light modes	organ	2013	12 min	Fall 2013, Jack Langdon
alleluia	treble choir	2013	4 min	Spring 2013, DeForest Area High School Treble Choir - reading
Symphony for Organ	organ	2013	25 min	Spring 2013, Jack Langdon
Vocalise: in memoriam Elliott Carter	clarinet	2013	3 min	Spring 2013, Drew Freund - reading
Fanfare	organ	2013	4 min	Spring 2013, Katherine Handford - reading
Concerto for Oboe	oboe, string orchestra	2012	10 min	-
Piano Suite	piano	2012	6 min	-
Footprints	fixed media	2011	7 min	-
Solace	fixed media	2011	72 min	-
Patterns (for Steve Reich)	chamber winds	2011	8 min	
Fanfare on "Lasst uns erfreuen"	two horns, two trumpets, trombone, tuba	2010	4 min	Spring 2010, David Buehler/Emily Thorpe/Roy Burkard/Gus Sobczak/Orrie Walsvik/Jack Langdon

Title	Date	Performers	Venue
[new work]	Spring 2019	DeForest Area High School Symphonic Band (Dir. Brandon Bautz)	Performing Arts Center, Deforest Area High School (DeForest, WI)
[new work]	Spring 2018	St. Olaf College Percussion Ensemble (Dir. Dave Hagedorn)	Urness Recital Hall, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
[new work]	Spring 2018	St. Olaf Jazz I (Dir. Dave Hagedorn)	The Lions Pause, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
[new work]	Spring 2018	Jack Langdon, organ	St. Vincent DePaul Parish, (Chicago, IL)
what do i do now (self portrait)	April 7+8, 2018	RenegadeEnsemble (2 vox, flt, clr, tpt, hn, pno, drumkit, video)	Studio Z (St. Paul, MN)
Timothy Mahr: Until The Walls and Rafters Ring	May 27, 2017	Jack Langdon, tuba / Ben Stevens, tbn / Madeleiene Folkers, hrn / Tristan Frank and Drew Larson, tpts + The St. Olaf Band (Dir. Timothy Mahr)	Skogland Auditorium, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
the end of saro: a chamber opera	May 12, 2017	The St. Olaf Lyric Theater / Willem Mudde, vlc / Sarah Youngner, perc / Jack Langdon, live el. / Sedrik Spradling, recorders	Urness Recital Hall, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
division	May 8, 2017	Steven Garcia and Tristan Frank, tpt / Jack Langdon, celesta / Jamie Koffler, objects	Urness Recital Hall, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
cataract	April 9, 2017	The St. Olaf Band (Dir. Timothy Mahr)	Skogland Auditorium, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
here (1)	April 1, 2017	Jack Langdon, piano	CAD Studio One, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
Eva-maria Houben: nur ein klang 5	Feb. 28, 2017	Jack Langdon, piano / Willem Mudde, vlc	Fosnes Rehearsal Room, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
Morton Feldman: intermission 6	Feb. 28, 2017	Jack Langdon and Jamie Koffler, pno	Fosnes Rehearsal Room, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
mic studies 1	Feb. 28, 2017	Jack Langdon, performer	Fosnes Rehearsal Room, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
taking time	Feb. 28, 2017	Jack Langdon, live el. / Jamie Koffler, vid. performer / Adam Lee Sanders, tbn / Willem Mudde, vlc / Cosi Pori, dancer and speaker	Fosnes Rehearsal Room, St. Olaf Colllege (Northfield, MN)
angular planes of light	Feb. 2+3, 2017	Minnesota Sinfonia	Temple of Aaron (St. Paul, MN) + Temple Israel (Minneapolis, MN)
La-Monte Young: Compositions 1960	Jan. 19, 2017	Jack Langdon and Jamie Koffler, performers [musika nova new music festival 2017]	Flaten Art Museum, St. Olaf College (Northifleld, MN)
Manfred Werder: 2005(1)	Jan. 19, 2017	Jack Langdon, Jamie Koffler, Miles Christian, Willem Mudde, Adam Lee Sanders [musika nova new music festival]	Flaten Art Museum, St. Olaf College (Northifleld, MN)

Title	Date	Performers	Venue
Peter Ablinger: Exercitum	Jan 19, 2017	Jack Langdon, guitar	Flaten Art Museum, St. Olaf College (Northifleld, MN
Mieko Shiomi: Boundary Music	Jan 19, 2017	Jack Langdon, Jamie Koffler, Miles Christian, Willem Mudde, Adam Lee Sanders [musika nova new music festival]	Flaten Art Museum, St. Olaf College (Northifleld, MN)
Pauline Oliveros: Wind Horse	Jan 19. 2017	Jack Langdon, Jamie Koffler, Miles Christian, Willem Mudde, Adam Lee Sanders [musika nova new music festival]	Flaten Art Museum, St. Olaf College (Northifleld, MN)
"Video Team Score Reader for ChristmasFest"	Dec. 5, 2016	St. Olaf Media Productions, Brandenburg Entertainment	Skifter Hall, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
1.a	Nov. 29, 2016	Willem Mudde, vlc / Adam Lee Sanders, tbn / Jack Langdon, live el.	Urness Recital Hall, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
FNL improv	Nov. 1, 2016	Jack Langdon, live el. / Heather Klopchin, dance	CAD Studio One, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
Langdon/Koffler/Christian Improv	Oct. 20, 2016	Jack Langdon, live el. / Jamie Koffler, objects and gtr / Miles Christian, ocarina and objects	CAD Groot Gallery, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
Terry Riley: In C	Oct. 6, 2016	Jack Langdon, pno w/ musika nova ensemble	Fosnes Rehearsal Room, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
Mosaic 1	Aug. 7, 2016	Joshua Weinberg, lever harp	Punk-Ass Classical Series House Party (Minneapolis, MN)
The Serenity Prayer	Aug. 6, 2016	KC VITAs Chamber Choir (Dir. Jackson Thomas)	Grace and Holy Trinity Cathedral (Kansas City, MO)
interiority	June 28, 2016	Mivos Quartet	Louise Shonk Kelly Recital Hall, The Dublin School (Dublin, NH)
ffracture	May 2, 2016	Luke Simonson, ob. / Annika Wayne, bass clr. / Timothy O'Grady, perc. / John Carson, pno (Dir. Jack Langdon)	Urness Recital Hall, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
palinopsia	Feb. 10, 2017	The St. Olaf Clarinet Choir (Dir. Jack Langdon)	Urness Recital Hall, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
infinities	Feb. 27, 2016	Joshua Weinberg, flt / Michael Betz, pno	Studio A, Skifter Hall, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
Chorale Prelude: O Sacred Head Now Wounded	Feb. 27, 2016	Isaac Drewes, org	Temple Emanu-El (Manhattan, New York City, NY)
retrospective	Feb. 27, 2016	Jack Langdon, pno / John Kronlokken, drumkit / Nathan Crowe, tech	Studio A, Skifter Hall, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
eigenlicht	Feb. 27, 2016	Miller, Dahedl, Hall, Trites Sax Quartet	Studio A, Skifter Hall, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)

Title	Date	Performers	Venue
John Cage: Imaginary Landscape No. 4	Jan. 22, 2016	Jack Langdon, radio w/ musika nova ensemble	CAD Groot Gallery, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
Improv: Cage "Notations"	Jan. 22, 2016	Jack Langdon, clr / Adam Sanders, tbn / Haley Olson, pno / Nathan Crowe, hn	CAD Groot Gallery, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
light within	Dec. 6, 2015	The St. Olaf Band (Dir. Timothy Mahr)	Boe Memorial Chapel, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
A Distant Peak	Nov. 2, 2015	The St. Olaf Orchestra (Dir. Steven Amundsen) reading	Orchestra Rehearsal Room, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
Song to the Creator	Oct. 25, 2015	Morning Choir (Dir. Alexandra Mauney) and Benjamin Kerswell, org	Boe Memorial Chapel, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
forest/cathedral	Sept. 28, 2015	Jack Langdon, org	Studio A, Skifter Hall, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
sneezing	Sept. 28, 2015	Jack Langdon, harpsichord	Studio A, Skifter Hall, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
Rain Towers	May 30, 2015	The St. Olaf Percussion Ensemble (Dir. Dave Hagedorn)	Urness Recital Hall, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
Improv: Musika Nova Ensemble	May 7, 2015	Jack Langdon w/ Musika Nova Ensemble, Sandra Joy Friesen, and artist Werner Friesen	The Pause Main Stage, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
Missa Brevis: Gloria	Apr. 24, 2015	Vancouver Chamber Choir (Dir. Jon Washburn)	Ryerson United Church (Vancouver, BC)
Eternities	Apr. 24, 2015	Joshua Weinberg, flt / Michael Betz, pno	Urness Recital Hall, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
Missa Brevis: Agnus Dei	Mar. 8, 2015	The St. Olaf Chapel Choir (Dir. Christopher Aspaas)	Boe Memorial Chapel, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
light within	Mar. 1, 2015	James E. Bobb, org	Gloucester Cathedral (Gloucester, England)
lies waiting	Jan. 28, 2015	Haley Olson and Michael Betz, pno	Fosnes Rehearsal Room, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
Keyeser Verses: Book One	Dec. 2, 2014	Sandra Joy Friesen, pno	Urness Recital Hall, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
Cornelius Cardew: Treatise	Oct. 30, 2014	Jack Langdon, Sandra Joy Friesen, Musika Nova Ensemble	Fosnes Rehearsal Room, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
Eau Claire	Apr. 6, 2014	Claire Belisle, vln. / Samuel Viguerie, vlc / Guanlu Guan, pno	Urness Recital Hall, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
Patience Piece	Jan. 25, 2014	Timothy Apolloni and Jenny Asparro, vlns.	Urness Recital Hall, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
in an instant everything changes	Jan. 6, 2014	Seiji Cataldo, vln	Fosnes Rehearsal Room, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)

Title	Date	Performers	Venue
i(we)	Dec. 13, 2013	Joshua Weinberg, flt / Jenny Asparro, vln. / Julie Asparro, vla. / Jimmy Lach, vlc. / Karina Culloton, choreography	CAD Studio One, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
light modes	Sept. 20, 2013	Jack Langdon, org	Boe Memorial Chapel, St. Olaf College (Northfield, MN)
Symphony for Organ	Mar. 12, 2013	Jack Langdon, org	St. Andrews Lutheran Church (Arlington, WI)